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BEMTS-F-20-A-627Class Name:

200709
200761
201076
201077
201080
201083
201086
201088
201091
201092
201097
201098
201101
201103
201104
201106
201107
201110
201112
201113
201115
201121
201122
201124
201125
201128
201133
201134
201136
201140
201142

Regid
Muhammad Mussab Nagra
Haider Ali Azzaam
Muhammad Haseeb Azeem
Muhammad Adil Naseer
Hammad Iftikhar Hanif
Muhammad Ali Aftab
M.Nauman Idrees
Ayesha Siddiqua
Abdul Wahab Qureshi
Illum Ud Din
Shahzaib Khalil
Subayyal Sajjad
Haider Rauf
Nayyar Riaz
Syed Ali Haider Gilani
Abdur Rab
Jawad Humayun
Muhammad Zohaib Ali
Zeeshan Ahmad
Shaheer Faisal
Haroon Nawaz
Ghazal
Abdul Raffay Yousaf Khan
Muhammad Waqas Habib
Muhammad Umer
Mati Ur Rehman Ahmed
Muhammad Sarmad Baig
Idrees Latif
Ayesha Gul E Lala
Hasnain Javed
Rameesa Qureshi

 Student Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10Plo Name

66 55 45 74 82 80 73 70 81
64 53 56 54 55 63 65 68 55
67 55 54 75 46 76 52 79
81 75 72 85 89 83 83 84
60 60 52 72 54 85 78 63
78 69 79 65 92 79 68 84
54 53 42 62 68 59 58 95
75 63 57 84 71 77 72 91
64 47 61 73 29 78 66 87
73 74 72 72 84 87 77 71
75 75 72 88 64 74 68 77
81 77 76 88 92 81 79 81
70 62 66 78 75 82 85 86
71 55 55 72 39 67 61 61
64 53 51 49 43 68 81 74
74 60 57 81 79 74 67 81
78 74 70 86 89 77 84 82
68 67 63 73 52 86 83 75
63 55 64 83 39 70 71 78
54 47 70 51 31 56 60 68
66 54 62 83 43 83 75 76
87 82 81 88 75 82 79 97
79 72 73 89 100 80 90 74
91 80 89 98 89 86 88 90
85 78 85 82 100 71 75 82
53 43 61 53 59 62 63 73
80 78 80 89 71 69 73 82
64 60 60 61 64 68 66 73
71 61 68 83 14 71 67 77
71 66 69 66 87 85 84 76
76 68 80 84 57 86 78 92
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BEMTS-F-20-A-627Class Name:

200709
200761
201076
201077
201080
201083
201086
201088
201091
201092
201097
201098
201101
201103
201104
201106
201107
201110
201112
201113
201115
201121
201122
201124
201125
201128
201133
201134
201136
201140
201142

Regid
Muhammad Mussab Nagra
Haider Ali Azzaam
Muhammad Haseeb Azeem
Muhammad Adil Naseer
Hammad Iftikhar Hanif
Muhammad Ali Aftab
M.Nauman Idrees
Ayesha Siddiqua
Abdul Wahab Qureshi
Illum Ud Din
Shahzaib Khalil
Subayyal Sajjad
Haider Rauf
Nayyar Riaz
Syed Ali Haider Gilani
Abdur Rab
Jawad Humayun
Muhammad Zohaib Ali
Zeeshan Ahmad
Shaheer Faisal
Haroon Nawaz
Ghazal
Abdul Raffay Yousaf Khan
Muhammad Waqas Habib
Muhammad Umer
Mati Ur Rehman Ahmed
Muhammad Sarmad Baig
Idrees Latif
Ayesha Gul E Lala
Hasnain Javed
Rameesa Qureshi

 Student Name
PLO-11 PLO-12Plo Name

88 77
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BEMTS-F-20-A-627Class Name:

201146
201155
201158
201164
201173
201179
201182
201185
201188
201291

Regid
Moatsam Qureshi
Muskaan Zahra
Muhammad Asad
Muhammad Hannan Qureshi
Umair Ahmad
Muhammad Ibrahim Hamid
Mahad Nadeem
Abdullah
Nimra Shahzad
Asim Ali Shah

 Student Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10Plo Name

84 84 83 55 77 87 94 84
61 59 51 72 69 94 75 85
66 68 69 55 68 59 85 79
81 78 77 79 91 77 92 75
70 65 72 74 62 82 72 74
76 74 83 80 97 93 94 95
67 54 73 58 58 71 56 50
68 58 61 64 63 62 67 71
59 61 55 63 77 68 72 73
76 65 61 86 21 56 70 78
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201146
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Regid
Moatsam Qureshi
Muskaan Zahra
Muhammad Asad
Muhammad Hannan Qureshi
Umair Ahmad
Muhammad Ibrahim Hamid
Mahad Nadeem
Abdullah
Nimra Shahzad
Asim Ali Shah

 Student Name
PLO-11 PLO-12Plo Name
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