AIR UNIVERSITY

April 22, 2022 9:58 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %

Class Name: BEMTS-F-20-A-627

	Plo Name		PLO-01		PLO-02		PLO-03		PLO-04		PLO-05		PLO-06		PLO-08		PLO-09		PLO-10	
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status																
1	200709	Muhammad Mussab Nagra	66	PASS	55	PASS	45	FAIL	74	PASS	82	PASS	80	PASS	73	PASS	70	PASS	81	PASS
2	200761	Haider Ali Azzaam	64	PASS	53	PASS	56	PASS	54	PASS	55	PASS	63	PASS	65	PASS	68	PASS	55	PASS
3	201076	Muhammad Haseeb Azeem	67	PASS	55	PASS	54	PASS	75	PASS	46	FAIL		'	76	PASS	52	PASS	79	PASS
4	201077	Muhammad Adil Naseer	81	PASS	75	PASS	72	PASS	85	PASS	89	PASS			83	PASS	83	PASS	84	PASS
5	201080	Hammad Iftikhar Hanif	60	PASS	60	PASS	52	PASS	72	PASS	54	PASS			85	PASS	78	PASS	63	PASS
6	201083	Muhammad Ali Aftab	78	PASS	69	PASS	79	PASS	65	PASS	92	PASS			79	PASS	68	PASS	84	PASS
7	201086	M.Nauman Idrees	54	PASS	53	PASS	42	FAIL	62	PASS	68	PASS			59	PASS	58	PASS	95	PASS
8	201088	Ayesha Siddiqua	75	PASS	63	PASS	57	PASS	84	PASS	71	PASS			77	PASS	72	PASS	91	PASS
9	201091	Abdul Wahab Qureshi	64	PASS	47	FAIL	61	PASS	73	PASS	29	FAIL			78	PASS	66	PASS	87	PASS
10	201092	Illum Ud Din	73	PASS	74	PASS	72	PASS	72	PASS	84	PASS			87	PASS	77	PASS	71	PASS
11	201097	Shahzaib Khalil	75	PASS	75	PASS	72	PASS	88	PASS	64	PASS			74	PASS	68	PASS	77	PASS
12	201098	Subayyal Sajjad	81	PASS	77	PASS	76	PASS	88	PASS	92	PASS			81	PASS	79	PASS	81	PASS
13	201101	Haider Rauf	70	PASS	62	PASS	66	PASS	78	PASS	75	PASS			82	PASS	85	PASS	86	PASS
14	201103	Nayyar Riaz	71	PASS	55	PASS	55	PASS	72	PASS	39	FAIL			67	PASS	61	PASS	61	PASS
15	201104	Syed Ali Haider Gilani	64	PASS	53	PASS	51	PASS	49	FAIL	43	FAIL			68	PASS	81	PASS	74	PASS
16	201106	Abdur Rab	74	PASS	60	PASS	57	PASS	81	PASS	79	PASS			74	PASS	67	PASS	81	PASS
17	201107	Jaw ad Humayun	78	PASS	74	PASS	70	PASS	86	PASS	89	PASS			77	PASS	84	PASS	82	PASS
18	201110	Muhammad Zohaib Ali	68	PASS	67	PASS	63	PASS	73	PASS	52	PASS			86	PASS	83	PASS	75	PASS
19	201112	Zeeshan Ahmad	63	PASS	55	PASS	64	PASS	83	PASS	39	FAIL			70	PASS	71	PASS	78	PASS
20	201113	Shaheer Faisal	54	PASS	47	FAIL	70	PASS	51	PASS	31	FAIL			56	PASS	60	PASS	68	PASS
21	201115	Haroon Naw az	66	PASS	54	PASS	62	PASS	83	PASS	43	FAIL			83	PASS	75	PASS	76	PASS
22	201121	Ghazal	87	PASS	82	PASS	81	PASS	88	PASS	75	PASS			82	PASS	79	PASS	97	PASS
23	201122	Abdul Raffay Yousaf Khan	79	PASS	72	PASS	73	PASS	89	PASS	100	PASS			80	PASS	90	PASS	74	PASS
24	201124	Muhammad Waqas Habib	91	PASS	80	PASS	89	PASS	98	PASS	89	PASS			86	PASS	88	PASS	90	PASS
25	201125	Muhammad Umer	85	PASS	78	PASS	85	PASS	82	PASS	100	PASS			71	PASS	75	PASS	82	PASS
26	201128	Mati Ur Rehman Ahmed	53	PASS	43	FAIL	61	PASS	53	PASS	59	PASS			62	PASS	63	PASS	73	PASS
27	201133	Muhammad Sarmad Baig	80	PASS	78	PASS	80	PASS	89	PASS	71	PASS			69	PASS	73	PASS	82	PASS
28	201134	Idrees Latif	64	PASS	60	PASS	60	PASS	61	PASS	64	PASS			68	PASS	66	PASS	73	PASS
29	201136	Ayesha Gul E Lala	71	PASS	61	PASS	68	PASS	83	PASS	14	FAIL			71	PASS	67	PASS	77	PASS
30	201140	Hasnain Javed	71	PASS	66	PASS	69	PASS	66	PASS	87	PASS			85	PASS	84	PASS	76	PASS
31	201142	Rameesa Qureshi	76	PASS	68	PASS	80	PASS	84	PASS	57	PASS			86	PASS	78	PASS	92	PASS

Automation Department 1 / 4



April 22, 2022 9:58 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %

Class Name: BEMTS-F-20-A-627

		Plo Name	PLO-11		PLO	D-12
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status
1	200709	Muhammad Mussab Nagra	88	PASS	77	PASS
2	200761	Haider Ali Azzaam	63	PASS	82	PASS
3	201076	Muhammad Haseeb Azeem			76	PASS
4	201077	Muhammad Adil Naseer			99	PASS
5	201080	Hammad Iftikhar Hanif			58	PASS
6	201083	Muhammad Ali Aftab			59	PASS
7	201086	M.Nauman Idrees			72	PASS
8	201088	Ayesha Siddiqua			88	PASS
9	201091	Abdul Wahab Qureshi			57	PASS
10	201092	Illum Ud Din			84	PASS
11	201097	Shahzaib Khalil			78	PASS
12	201098	Subayyal Sajjad			78	PASS
13	201101	Haider Rauf			83	PASS
14	201103	Nayyar Riaz			66	PASS
15	201104	Syed Ali Haider Gilani			58	PASS
16	201106	Abdur Rab			68	PASS
17	201107	Jaw ad Humayun			83	PASS
18	201110	Muhammad Zohaib Ali			69	PASS
19	201112	Zeeshan Ahmad			87	PASS
20	201113	Shaheer Faisal			53	PASS
21	201115	Haroon Naw az			78	PASS
22	201121	Ghazal			78	PASS
23	201122	Abdul Raffay Yousaf Khan			64	PASS
24	201124	Muhammad Waqas Habib			75	PASS
25	201125	Muhammad Umer			75	PASS
26	201128	Mati Ur Rehman Ahmed			48	FAIL
27	201133	Muhammad Sarmad Baig			55	PASS
28	201134	ldrees Latif			49	FAIL
29	201136	Ayesha Gul E Lala			97	PASS
30	201140	Hasnain Javed			66	PASS
31	201142	Rameesa Qureshi			85	PASS

Automation Department 2 / 4



April 22, 2022 9:58 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %

Class Name: BEMTS-F-20-A-627

Plo Name		PLO-01		PLO-02		PLO-03		PLO-04		PLO-05		PLO-06		PLO-08		PLO-09		PLO-10		
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status																
32	201146	Moatsam Qureshi	84	PASS	84	PASS	83	PASS	55	PASS	77	PASS			87	PASS	94	PASS	84	PASS
33	201155	Muskaan Zahra	61	PASS	59	PASS	51	PASS	72	PASS	69	PASS			94	PASS	75	PASS	85	PASS
34	201158	Muhammad Asad	66	PASS	68	PASS	69	PASS	55	PASS	68	PASS			59	PASS	85	PASS	79	PASS
35	201164	Muhammad Hannan Qureshi	81	PASS	78	PASS	77	PASS	79	PASS	91	PASS			77	PASS	92	PASS	75	PASS
36	201173	Umair Ahmad	70	PASS	65	PASS	72	PASS	74	PASS	62	PASS			82	PASS	72	PASS	74	PASS
37	201179	Muhammad Ibrahim Hamid	76	PASS	74	PASS	83	PASS	80	PASS	97	PASS			93	PASS	94	PASS	95	PASS
38	201182	Mahad Nadeem	67	PASS	54	PASS	73	PASS	58	PASS	58	PASS			71	PASS	56	PASS	50	PASS
39	201185	Abdullah	68	PASS	58	PASS	61	PASS	64	PASS	63	PASS			62	PASS	67	PASS	71	PASS
40	201188	Nimra Shahzad	59	PASS	61	PASS	55	PASS	63	PASS	77	PASS			68	PASS	72	PASS	73	PASS
41	201291	Asim Ali Shah	76	PASS	65	PASS	61	PASS	86	PASS	21	FAIL			56	PASS	70	PASS	78	PASS

Automation Department 3 / 4

AIR UNIVERSITY

April 22, 2022 9:58 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %

Class Name: BEMTS-F-20-A-627

		Plo Name	PLO	D-11	PLC	)-12
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status
32	201146	Moatsam Qureshi			71	PASS
33	201155	Muskaan Zahra			95	PASS
34	201158	Muhammad Asad			65	PASS
35	201164	Muhammad Hannan Qureshi			86	PASS
36	201173	Umair Ahmad			73	PASS
37	201179	Muhammad Ibrahim Hamid			84	PASS
38	201182	Mahad Nadeem			3	FAIL
39	201185	Abdullah			52	PASS
40	201188	Nimra Shahzad			79	PASS
41	201291	Asim Ali Shah			65	PASS

Automation Department 4 / 4